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200403010001
05690

03/01/2004
02:36:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

12 57 200007070002
27131

Lot#:20
Book:12 Pg:57

200403260001
56320

03/26/2004
12:22:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLETA
NATIONAL
BANK

22 78 199908040003
24971

Lot#:64
Book:22 Pg:78

200404050001
73830

04/05/2004
01:01:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAPITA
L FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

199812030004
80211

200404120001
87910

04/12/2004
10:52:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MICHIGAN
FIDELITY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP DBA

200311040007
33860

200405280002
87350

05/28/2004
02:19:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHARTER
ONE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199805010001
57981

200408030004
30880

08/03/2004
12:04:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

E LOAN INC 200312170008
10420


