Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200403010001 05690	03/01/2004 02:36:00	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			12	57	200007070002 27131	Lot#:20 Book:12 Pg:57
200403260001 56320	03/26/2004 12:22:00	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLETA NATIONAL BANK			22	78	199908040003 24971	Lot#:64 Book:22 Pg:78
200404050001 73830	04/05/2004 01:01:00	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAPITA L FUNDING CORPORATIO N					199812030004 80211	
200404120001 87910	04/12/2004 10:52:00	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MICHIGAN FIDELITY ACCEPTANCE CORP DBA					200311040007 33860	
200405280002 87350	05/28/2004 02:19:00	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE CORP					199805010001 57981	
200408030004 30880	08/03/2004 12:04:00	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	E LOAN INC					200312170008 10420	